
 Training Level Test 1 
  (C) Lacy,  
 170 Heather Grady For Satchels Memory Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 159.5 69.348% 1 
 187 Cassandra Black Flying Diamond Zanzabar Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 155.5 67.609% 2 
 160 Courtney Vaughn Hit it to Heaven Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 149.0 64.783% 1 

 Training Level Test 2 
  (C) Lacy,  
 187 Cassandra Black Flying Diamond Zanzabar Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 185.0 71.154% 1 
 148 Michelle Schrimshaw Shadow Bey MK Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 179.5 69.038% 1 
 186 Cassandra Black Flying Diamond Belmont Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 177.0 68.077% 2 
 170 Heather Grady For Satchels Memory Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 169.5 65.192% 3 
 160 Courtney Vaughn Hit it to Heaven Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 157.5 60.577% 2 
 177 Joanna Bartlett Bravo Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 139.0 53.462% 3 

 Training Level 3 
  (C) Lacy,  
 164 Kari Nichols Cartwheels Belle Star Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 153.5 69.773% 1 
 170 Heather Grady For Satchels Memory Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 149.5 67.955% 1 
 148 Michelle Schrimshaw Shadow Bey MK Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 144.5 65.682% 1 
 186 Cassandra Black Flying Diamond Belmont Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 143.0 65.000% 2 
 179 Marissa Williams Nombre D' Or Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 134.5 61.136% 2 
 160 Courtney Vaughn Hit it to Heaven Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 129.5 58.864% 3 
 177 Joanna Bartlett Bravo Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 126.0 57.273% 4 

 Introductory Level Test A 
  (C) Lacy,  
 174 Marylou Kultgen D'Artagnon Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 108.0 67.500% 1 
 155 Christina Harmon Millennium Wind Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 97.0 60.625% 2 

 Introductory Level Test B 
  (C) Lacy,  
 174 Marylou Kultgen D'Artagnon Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 104.5 65.313% 1 
 155 Christina Harmon Millennium Wind Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 93.0 58.125% 2 

 Introductory Level Test C 
  (C) Lacy,  
 174 Marylou Kultgen D'Artagnon Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 Adult Amateur 128.5 64.250% 1 

 First Level Test 1 
  (C) Lacy,  
 164 Kari Nichols Cartwheels Belle Star First Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 183.0 67.778% 1 
 153 Carolyn Hoekstra Deacon First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 181.0 67.037% 1 
 156 Sharon O'Banion Staas First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 172.5 63.889% 1 
 167 Sara Scott Valley Boy First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 165.5 61.296% 2 
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 First Level Test 2 
  (C) Lacy,  
 173 Kailey Devore Fauston NAF First Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 229.0 71.563% 1 
 181 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 214.0 66.875% 1 
 175 Holly Fisher Happy Go Lucky First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 210.5 65.781% 1 
 183 Nancy Burba Oberon First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 206.0 64.375% 2 
 156 Sharon O'Banion Staas First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 195.5 61.094% 2 
 167 Sara Scott Valley Boy First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 178.5 55.781% 3 

 First Level Test 3 
  (C) Lacy,  
 161 Anna Howell Bodacious Affair First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 219.5 64.559% 1 
 153 Carolyn Hoekstra Deacon First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 219.0 64.412% 1 
 183 Nancy Burba Oberon First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 207.5 61.029% 2 
 158 Deryn Stewart Valentine First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 205.5 60.441% 3 
 175 Holly Fisher Happy Go Lucky First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 201.5 59.265% 2 
 176 Marilyn Bassett Genna First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 196.5 57.794% 4 

 Second Level Test 1 
  (C) Lacy,  
 161 Anna Howell Bodacious Affair Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 208.0 63.030% 1 

 Second Level Test 2 
  (C) Lacy,  
 171 Heather Grady Liberty Road Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 246.5 63.205% 1 

 Second Level Test 3 
  (C) Lacy,  
 185 Anthea Kin Finian Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 282.5 68.902% 1 
 173 Kailey Devore Fauston NAF Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 269.0 65.610% 1 
 152 Sierra Phipps Skip Along Callie Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 248.0 60.488% 2 
 178 Suzanne Smith Brat Farrar Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 203.0 49.512% 2 
 176 Marilyn Bassett Genna Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 202.5 49.390% 3 

 Third Level Test 1 
  (C) Lacy,  
 180 Kristin Knutson Vashti Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 205.0 62.121% 1 
 152 Sierra Phipps Skip Along Callie Third Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 197.5 59.848% 1 
 178 Suzanne Smith Brat Farrar Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 180.0 54.545% 2 

 Third Level Test 3 
  (C) Lacy,  
 180 Kristin Knutson Vashti Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 258.5 66.282% 1 
 182 Kimberlee McKenzee Shaman's Chance Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 221.5 56.795% 1 
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 Fourth Level Test 1 
  (C) Lacy,  
 149 Susan Lang Peter Pan Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 228.5 61.757% 1 
 169 Heather Grady Darlins Money Dun it Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 210.0 56.757% 2 

 Fourth Level Test 2 
  (C) Lacy,  
 162 Patricia Kaufman Wred Cloud Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 237.5 65.972% 1 
 169 Heather Grady Darlins Money Dun it Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 211.5 58.750% 2 

 Prix St. Georges 
  (C) Lacy,  
 157 Chris Cashel Keoliet FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 210.5 55.395% 1 

 Intermediate I 
  (C) Lacy,  
 159 Traci Jackson Nessessity FEI Intermediate I 2015 Adult Amateur 263.0 69.211% 1 
 168 Janelle Williams Titanium FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 250.5 65.921% 2 
 172 Roberta Clark Divino FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 249.0 65.526% 3 

 Intermediate II 
  (C) Lacy,  
 154 Carolyn Hoekstra Promenade FEI Intermediate II 2015 Open 250.5 65.921% 1 
 147 Marie Maloney Lazulite FEI Intermediate II 2015 Adult Amateur 237.5 62.511% 2 

 Grand Prix 
  (C) Lacy,  
 184 Anthea Kin Wolkenwand FEI Grand Prix 2014 Open 322.5 64.500% 1 
 146 Marty Hunt Daphene FEI Grand Prix 2014 Adult Amateur 300.5 60.100% 1 
 163 Robin Hessel Waterfront FEI Grand Prix 2014 Open 298.5 59.700% 2 

 Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 
  (C) Lacy,  
 181 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015 Open 218.0 72.667% 1 
 185 Anthea Kin Finian USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015 Open 210.5 70.167% 2 
 166 Tamera Mayo Mantreh USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Adult Amateur 204.5 68.167% 3 
 165 Tamera Mayo Clair NAF USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015 Adult Amateur 203.5 67.833% 4 

 Materiale 3-5 year old fillies and mares 
  (C) Lacy,  
 171 Heather Grady Liberty Road 2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Open 78.4 78.400% 1 
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